
Örnek Ödeme Planı Tablosu  

Kredi Tutarı: 10.000 TL  

Vade: 36  

Faiz Oranı: 3,99% 

Taksit 
No 

Taksit Tutarı Faiz KKDF BSMV 
Düşülecek 
Anapara 

Kalan 
Anapara 

1 603,37 399,00 59,85 39,90 104,62 9.895,38 

2 603,37 394,83 59,22 39,48 109,84 9.785,54 

3 603,37 390,44 58,57 39,04 115,32 9.670,22 

4 603,37 385,84 57,88 38,58 121,07 9.549,15 

5 603,37 381,01 57,15 38,10 127,11 9.422,04 

6 603,37 375,94 56,39 37,59 133,45 9.288,59 

7 603,37 370,61 55,59 37,06 140,11 9.148,48 

8 603,37 365,02 54,75 36,50 147,10 9.001,38 

9 603,37 359,16 53,87 35,92 154,42 8.846,96 

10 603,37 352,99 52,95 35,30 162,13 8.684,83 

11 603,37 346,52 51,98 34,65 170,22 8.514,61 

12 603,37 339,73 50,96 33,97 178,71 8.335,90 

13 603,37 332,60 49,89 33,26 187,62 8.148,28 

14 603,37 325,12 48,77 32,51 196,97 7.951,31 

15 603,37 317,26 47,59 31,73 206,79 7.744,52 

16 603,37 309,01 46,35 30,90 217,11 7.527,41 

17 603,37 300,34 45,05 30,03 227,95 7.299,46 

18 603,37 291,25 43,69 29,13 239,30 7.060,16 

19 603,37 281,70 42,26 28,17 251,24 6.808,92 

20 603,37 271,68 40,75 27,17 263,77 6.545,15 

21 603,37 261,15 39,17 26,12 276,93 6.268,22 

22 603,37 250,10 37,52 25,01 290,74 5.977,48 

23 603,37 238,50 35,78 23,85 305,24 5.672,24 

24 603,37 226,32 33,95 22,63 320,47 5.351,77 

25 603,37 213,54 32,03 21,35 336,45 5.015,32 

26 603,37 200,11 30,02 20,01 353,23 4.662,09 

27 603,37 186,02 27,90 18,60 370,85 4.291,24 

28 603,37 171,22 25,68 17,12 389,35 3.901,89 

29 603,37 155,69 23,35 15,57 408,76 3.493,13 

30 603,37 139,38 20,91 13,94 429,14 3.063,99 

31 603,37 122,25 18,34 12,23 450,55 2.613,44 

32 603,37 104,28 15,64 10,43 473,02 2.140,42 

33 603,37 85,40 12,81 8,54 496,62 1.643,80 

34 603,37 65,59 9,84 6,56 521,38 1.122,42 

35 603,37 44,78 6,72 4,48 547,39 575,03 

36 603,37 22,67 3,40 2,27 575,03 0,00 
 


